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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-11

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPGabriela Comulada 6   20.16 Y F

 2 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSMadelyn Yates 6   21.00 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsHAMCMichaela Houser 6   21.50 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDEmma Henriksen 6   22.02 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDAlice Poplin 6   23.40 Y F

 6 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGJulia Martin 6   23.48 Y F

 7 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMKate Reeves 6   23.54 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRASarah Kate Mitchell 6   23.56 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCAllison Neicamp 6   23.62 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCRachel Clarke 6x23.65 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENCorinne Smith 6   23.91 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsHAMCMadison DeOrio 6x24.81 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGJulia Zibas 5   24.86 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDMary Foster King 6   24.90 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENMallory Holland 6   24.96 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsLILYMacey Johnson 6   25.25 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRALainey Anderson 8   13.48 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDClaire Blasingame 8   14.90 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsMTSPGenevieve Schaefer 8   16.25 Y F

 4 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOAbigail Dunford 8   16.30 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTNora Heeney 8   16.93 Y F

- 6 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSEVHCCAnna Shepherd 8   16.99 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPSophie Brandon 8   17.10 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDTess Lindow 8   17.19 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsSJSTIsabella Barrett 8   17.25 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDJane Nurre 7   17.41 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENMaddie Byrd 8   17.54 Y F

 12 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011CAMJill Dean 8   17.77 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALRebekah Hamilton 8   18.19 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDBrooke Tate 8   18.35 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSMeg Paparella 7   18.48 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPClaire Brandon 8   18.53 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENMaddie Byrd 8   20.94 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSJSTIsabella Barrett 8   21.82 Y F

- 3 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSEVHCCAnna Shepherd 8   22.23 Y F

 4 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRACaroline Orcutt 8   22.43 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPSophie Brandon 8   22.69 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMary Hinely 8   22.86 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTNora Heeney 8   23.28 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDTess Lindow 8   23.34 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsBYRDBrooke Tate 8   23.57 Y F

 10 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011CAMJill Dean 8   23.73 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 LILY vs MTSP - MetersMTSPGenevieve Schaefer 8   23.79 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsMTSPClaire Brandon 8   23.93 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 Valley Hill vs. YMVAYMCAKori Allen 8   23.94 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENHannah Slaton 8   24.15 Y F

 15 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGEmma Cape 8   24.54 Y F

 16 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDJulia Burns 7   24.63 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDClaire Blasingame 8   21.07 Y F
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 2 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENMadelynn Lewis 8   23.31 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSOMargaret Masterson 8   23.38 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotLILYAshlyn Johnson 8   24.02 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENJaya Evans 8   24.25 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsBYRDTess Lindow 8   24.61 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENCorrine Kimel 8   25.81 Y F

 8 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011SHERMadison Dutton 8   26.12 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENElla Grigsby 8   26.22 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 SJST vs YMCASJSTIsabella Barrett 8   26.34 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTHope Riesebos 8   26.46 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneYMCAGenevieve O'Shea 8   26.50 Y F

 13 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOSophie Rabban 8   26.77 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSMadeline Johnson 8   26.91 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDJane Nurre 7   26.93 Y F

 16 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011JVRACaroline Orcutt 8   26.97 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDClaire Blasingame 8   16.36 Y F

- 2 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSEVHCCAnna Shepherd 8   19.70 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRALainey Anderson 8   20.12 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTHope Riesebos 8   20.18 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTNora Heeney 8   20.35 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENMaddie Byrd 8   20.85 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPSophie Brandon 8   20.97 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDBrooke Tate 8   20.98 Y F

 9 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOAbigail Dunford 8   21.85 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelSJSTIsabella Barrett 8   22.18 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPGenevieve Schaefer 8   22.26 Y F

 12 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011BYRDTess Lindow 8   22.43 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMJill Dean 8   22.82 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDJane Nurre 7   22.97 Y F

 15 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsMTSPClaire Brandon 8   23.03 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSAnna Adams 8   23.31 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011CAMJill Dean 8 1:49.27 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsWHBGAlison Hu 10   29.77 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALChristina Tarsitano 10   31.77 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDAnna Monk 10   31.88 Y F

 4 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDCole Elizabeth Strankman 10   31.99 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDMary Beth Monk 9   32.00 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHERMackenzie Holtcamp 10   32.24 Y F

 7 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOSydney Scoggins 10   32.71 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENMary Coomer 10   32.84 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsSJSTEmerson Barrett 10   33.73 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMTaylor Davis 10   34.62 Y F

 11 6/15/2011 15June2011_RSAL vs VHCC-MetersRSALEmily Paul 9   34.93 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsHAMCKatie Applebaum 10   35.35 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 LILY vs MTSP - MetersLILYAmery Schmuck 9   35.50 Y F

 14 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGSamantha Mix 10   35.89 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011BLOSMaddie Cimino 9   36.24 Y F

 16* 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSAnna Schloss 9   36.28 Y F

 16* 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsSJSTErin Ussery 10   36.28 Y F
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Women 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDAnna Monk 10   36.81 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDMary Beth Monk 9   38.04 Y F

 3 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERMackenzie Holtcamp 10   39.22 Y F

 4 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALChristina Tarsitano 10   39.23 Y F

 5 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSMaddie Cimino 9   39.76 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALEmily Paul 9   40.36 Y F

 7 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDCole Elizabeth Strankman 10   40.91 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYAmery Schmuck 9   41.34 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENMary Coomer 10   41.78 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 SJST vs YMCASJSTEmerson Barrett 10   42.63 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGGracie Maurer 10   42.86 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOMadison Burbach 10   43.53 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRALaurel Mathews 9   43.75 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALNichole Harting 10   44.92 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRATori Orcutt 9   45.13 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOSydney Scoggins 10   45.18 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGAlison Hu 10   35.62 Y F

 2 6/15/2011 Greenwyche vs WhitesburgWHBGAllison Hu 10   36.51 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALChristina Tarsitano 10   39.26 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDAnna Monk 10   41.59 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSKelli Janssen 10   43.22 Y F

 6 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOKiera Daniel 9   43.61 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPHarding Harris 10   43.91 Y F

 8 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MNSOMarianne Masterson 10   44.89 Y F

 9 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011SHERMackenzie Holtcamp 10   45.66 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSAnna Schloss 9   45.73 Y F

 11 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDCole Elizabeth Strankman 10   45.90 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOAnna Reid Hall 10   46.18 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGSamantha Mix 10   46.48 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontPIEDMary Beth Monk 9   47.10 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAElla Roberts 10   47.28 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGMary Honeycutt 10   47.66 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGAlison Hu 10   32.29 Y F

 2 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERMackenzie Holtcamp 10   33.91 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDAnna Monk 10   36.37 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDCole Elizabeth Strankman 10   37.50 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDMary Beth Monk 9   38.50 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALChristina Tarsitano 10   38.97 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsSJSTEmerson Barrett 10   39.90 Y F

 8 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MNSOSydney Scoggins 10   40.51 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENMary Coomer 10   40.62 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALNichole Harting 10   41.05 Y F

 11 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALEmily Paul 9   41.16 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSJackie Johnson 9   42.12 Y F

 13 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAEmily Eichstaedt 9   43.32 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMTaylor Davis 10   43.70 Y F

 15 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDJillian Speigle 9   44.22 Y F

 16 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRATori Orcutt 9   44.44 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSSarah Margaret Cimino 12   26.20 Y F
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 2 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAChloe Hui 12   26.28 Y F

 3 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPRegan Weakley 11   27.19 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPDevin Campbell 11   27.65 Y F

 5 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOMcKenzie Mokry 12   27.98 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMary Northcutt 12   28.73 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDEmily Vasquez 11   29.59 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGAuset Taylor 12   29.65 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDMaria Bell 12   30.12 Y F

 10 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011LILYLeila Uecker 12   30.29 Y F

 11 6/15/2011 Greenwyche vs WhitesburgWHBGAfura Taylor 12   30.31 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPMadelene Garding 11   30.54 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 2011 SJST vs YMCASJSTReily Hill 12   30.56 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERKayla Hammer 12   31.00 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENOlivia Conners 12   31.01 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOEmma Lacey 12   31.03 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersBLOSSarah Margaret Cimino 12   29.88 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPRegan Weakley 11   32.74 Y F

 3 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPDevin Campbell 11   33.90 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDEmily Vasquez 11   34.16 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMary Northcutt 12   34.53 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelSJSTAlex Krause 12   35.40 Y F

 7 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOZoe Scott 12   35.64 Y F

 8 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDEmma Burns 12   35.84 Y F

 9 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011LILYLeila Uecker 12   36.32 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCWhitney Brown 12   36.44 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERKayla Hammer 12   36.57 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPMadelene Garding 11   37.16 Y F

 13 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersBYRDBrittany Evans 11   37.37 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGJesse Cape 11   37.41 Y F

 15 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERJessica Stogner 12   37.63 Y F

 16 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOEmma Lacey 12   37.93 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAChloe Hui 12   34.94 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOMcKenzie Mokry 12   35.63 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOLaura Horton 12   36.37 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGAfura Taylor 12   38.40 Y F

 5 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSJSTAlex Krause 12   39.32 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMMae Woody 12   39.52 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPRegan Weakley 11   39.65 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENOlivia Conners 12   39.97 Y F

 9 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPDevin Campbell 11   40.53 Y F

 10 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSRiley Roberts 12   40.59 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsBYRDMary Northcutt 12   40.76 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsWHBGAuset Taylor 12   40.80 Y F

 13 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011LILYLeila Uecker 12   40.93 Y F

 14 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSOEmma Lacey 12   41.09 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDRenae Blasingame 11   41.12 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDAnnie Calatrello 11   41.65 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSSarah Margaret Cimino 12   27.88 Y F

 2 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAChloe Hui 12   28.97 Y F

 3 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPDevin Campbell 11   29.91 Y F



Licensed To: Rocket City Swim League - Office Only Page 57/3/2011

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-11

Number of Top Times: 16  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 4 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOMcKenzie Mokry 12   31.19 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMary Northcutt 12   32.32 Y F

 6 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDMaria Bell 12   33.41 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsMTSPRegan Weakley 11   33.53 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDEmily Vasquez 11   34.21 Y F

 9 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOAnnie Clark 11   34.26 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERKayla Hammer 12   35.47 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENOlivia Conners 12   35.79 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSKavi Nallamala 12   36.22 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSOEmma Lacey 12   36.31 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDBrittany Evans 11   36.40 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMTaylor Thorington 12   36.94 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsMTSPMadelene Garding 11   36.97 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCElise Maurel 14   26.86 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALEllen Haapoja 14   27.28 Y F

 3 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MCSTAlana Janssen 14   27.46 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSMegan Smith 14   27.85 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDNatalie Wire 14   28.09 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALErin Paul 13   28.17 Y F

 7 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENSarah Martinson 14   28.19 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALAnna Munster 13   28.26 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRAAmanda Clark 14   28.28 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOFaith Tiller 14   28.37 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYAdaley Schmuck 13   28.55 Y F

 12 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011JVRAJackie Orcutt 14   28.75 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAJesse Sabio 13   28.82 Y F

 14* 6/15/2011 15June2011_RSAL vs VHCC-MetersRSALLogan Maddox 13   28.89 Y F

 14* 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSHannah Page Clayton 13   28.89 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMHannah VanAllen 13   29.16 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back
 1 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCElise Maurel 14   30.69 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENSarah Martinson 14   32.69 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALErin Paul 13   32.73 Y F

 4 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSMegan Smith 14   32.96 Y F

 5 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAJackie Orcutt 14   33.19 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSHannah Page Clayton 13   33.54 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 2011 SJST vs YMCAYMCAClara Freeman 14   33.57 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALLogan Maddox 13   33.75 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENBailey Jakab 13   34.15 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAJesse Sabio 13   34.17 Y F

 11 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOFaith Tiller 14   34.68 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALEllen Haapoja 14   35.25 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveLILYAdaley Schmuck 13   35.36 Y F

 14 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDAnn Ledyard 14   35.39 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRACaroline Wilson 14   35.96 Y F

 16* 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMMadeline Woody 13   36.04 Y F

 16* 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveLILYSarah Mayers 13   36.04 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Breast
 1 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAJesse Sabio 13   33.36 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDAnn Ledyard 14   35.06 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAAmanda Clark 14   35.53 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALEllen Haapoja 14   37.26 Y F
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 5 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRAJackie Orcutt 14   37.97 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTAlana Janssen 14   38.26 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersMCSTTess Stoner 13   38.50 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPEllery Jones 14   38.88 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMMadeline Woody 13   38.96 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHEREmily Weis 13   39.31 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersBYRDHaley McDonald 14   39.45 Y F

 12 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOSara Kate Fair 14   39.69 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENHannah Byers 14   39.78 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPCaroline Chisler 14   40.33 Y F

 15* 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALAnna Munster 13   40.71 Y F

 15* 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALErin Paul 13   40.71 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSMegan Smith 14   30.54 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTAlana Janssen 14   30.88 Y F

 3 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCElise Maurel 14   31.27 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAAmanda Clark 14   31.41 Y F

 5 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALErin Paul 13   31.72 Y F

 6 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALLogan Maddox 13   31.77 Y F

 7 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOFaith Tiller 14   31.78 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENBailey Jakab 13   32.00 Y F

 9 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011GRENSarah Martinson 14   32.07 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDAnn Ledyard 14   32.22 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALAnna Munster 13   32.39 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALEllen Haapoja 14   32.87 Y F

 13 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSJSTAdeline Atkinson 13   32.96 Y F

 14 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011JVRAJackie Orcutt 14   33.03 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011BLOSAnne Hayden VanDyke 13   34.14 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENHannah Byers 14   34.28 Y F

Women 15-17 50 Free
 1 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsLILYHannah Busk 17   26.10 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAKristyn Wilson 17   26.78 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMegan Hinely 15   26.97 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011BLOSSarah Gwin Moore 15   27.00 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJasmine Sabio 17   27.06 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENKatie Toth 17   27.34 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTKatelyn Clarke 16   27.46 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSODarby Mokry 16   27.59 Y F

 9 6/15/2011 Greenwyche vs WhitesburgGRENKelly Cooper 15   27.77 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENKelley Cooper 15   27.90 Y F

 11 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGSara Henderson 17   28.09 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAElizabeth Olson 15   28.25 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRASamantha Espy 16   28.37 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersBLOSDevon Parsons 16   28.39 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAMichelle Luther 16   28.66 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOSarah Scoggins 17   28.81 Y F

Women 15-17 50 Back
 1 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYHannah Busk 17   28.62 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJennifer Starck 16   29.35 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSSarah Gwin Moore 15   30.10 Y F

 4 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSODarby Mokry 16   31.69 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDMegan Hinely 15   32.35 Y F

 6 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAJasmine Sabio 17   32.80 Y F
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 7 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENEmily Johnson 17   32.97 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAElizabeth Olson 15   32.99 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGAmy Cutter 16   33.10 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDAllison Wire 16   33.28 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRACatherine Pirani 15   33.61 Y F

 12 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGSara Henderson 17   33.96 Y F

 13 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOSarah Scoggins 17   34.23 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERKelsey Kokes 17   34.39 Y F

 15 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDKate Nunn 15   34.42 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontPIEDRachel Tolleson 16   34.56 Y F

Women 15-17 50 Breast
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJasmine Sabio 17   30.14 Y F

 2 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAJennifer Starck 16   33.05 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAKristyn Wilson 17   33.72 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDMegan Hinely 15   34.05 Y F

 5 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSODarby Mokry 16   34.26 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENKatie Toth 17   34.59 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGSara Henderson 17   35.56 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMElizabeth Woody 17   35.70 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTKatelyn Clarke 16   37.55 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011 LILY vs MTSP - MetersLILYAmelia Conners 17   37.92 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENParker Landwehr 15   37.95 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSSarah Gwin Moore 15   38.07 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENKelly Cooper 15   38.56 Y F

 14 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENKelley Cooper 15   38.76 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERMicaela Fitzgibbon 16   38.79 Y F

 16 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDAilish Lynch 15   39.11 Y F

Women 15-17 50 Fly
 1 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYHannah Busk 17   27.85 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJennifer Starck 16   28.03 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAKristyn Wilson 17   28.90 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENKatie Toth 17   29.82 Y F

 5 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersBLOSDevon Parsons 16   30.41 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDMegan Hinely 15   30.85 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGElla Sullins 15   31.04 Y F

 8 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSSarah Gwin Moore 15   31.06 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsWHBGAmy Cutter 16   31.10 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGSara Henderson 17   31.22 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRACatherine Pirani 15   31.47 Y F

 12 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOSarah Scoggins 17   31.53 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAElizabeth Olson 15   31.59 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTKatelyn Clarke 16   32.28 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENMeghna Katta 15   32.66 Y F

 16* 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRALindsay Steves 17   32.84 Y F

 16* 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAMichelle Luther 16   32.84 Y F

Men 6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011SHERMason Cozelos 6   15.68 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALRiley Groves 6   18.20 Y F

 3 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENWilliam Byrd 6   19.31 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAAndrew Amos 6   21.97 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCCaleb Harrison 6   22.37 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOBrett Bankowski 6   22.56 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDJames Johns 6   23.10 Y F
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 8 6/15/2011 Greenwyche vs WhitesburgGRENPeyton Danner 6   23.76 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCWill Neville 5   23.96 Y F

 10* 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMKole Kalber 6   24.67 Y F

 10* 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsLILYAndrew Thomson 5   24.67 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCTyler Bump 6x25.07 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRASamuel Hardy 6   25.37 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENTodd Whitmire 6   25.41 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPPeyton York 6   25.63 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDDavid Huttula 6   26.38 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveLILYLandry Schmuck 7   14.68 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDHenry Calatrello 8   15.57 Y F

 3 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERJohn Allen Stogner 8   15.65 Y F

 4 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOConnor Jiminez 8   16.16 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALNicholaus Stokes 8   17.10 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSWill Brambach 8   17.12 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALNolen Paul 8   17.56 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERMason Holtcamp 8   17.59 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAEthan Amos 8   17.67 Y F

 10 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAChris Bedsole 7   17.84 Y F

 11* 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPTrey Bouldin 8   18.19 Y F

 11* 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDJames Shores 8   18.19 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsMTSPJamieson Bennett 7   18.22 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRALuke Robin 8   18.36 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneYMCAHarley Carden 8   18.55 Y F

- 16 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCTyler Briggs 8   18.62 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERJohn Allen Stogner 8   20.27 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveLILYLandry Schmuck 7   20.41 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAEthan Amos 8   20.44 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALRiley Groves 6   21.90 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERMason Holtcamp 8   22.15 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDHenry Calatrello 8   22.22 Y F

 7 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOPierson Burbach 8   22.39 Y F

 8 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRALuke Robin 8   22.87 Y F

 9 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGCarter Wimberly 8   23.07 Y F

 10 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011RSALNicholaus Stokes 8   23.66 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALNolen Paul 8   23.94 Y F

 12 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDJames Shores 8   24.46 Y F

 13 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOQuillan Perry 8   24.50 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSJSTGrant Ingram 8   24.80 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENWilliam Byrd 6   24.81 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 Valley Hill vs. YMVAYMCANick Hoang 8   24.93 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDHenry Calatrello 8   19.97 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOConnor Jiminez 8   22.33 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 15June2011_RSAL vs VHCC-MetersRSALNicholaus Stokes 8   22.43 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsLILYLandry Schmuck 7   23.51 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveLILYChris Barraza 8   23.85 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 15June2011_RSAL vs VHCC-MetersRSALNolen Paul 8   24.10 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPNikolai Garding 8   24.63 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersBYRDJoshua Lowe 8   24.95 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSWill Brambach 8   25.70 Y F
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 10 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERJohn Allen Stogner 8   25.84 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRAEthan Amos 8   25.98 Y F

 12 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGCarter Wimberly 8   26.10 Y F

- 13 6/8/2011 Valley Hill vs. YMVASEVHCCTyler Briggs 8   26.98 Y F

 14 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOQuillan Perry 8   27.28 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneYMCAHarley Carden 8   27.31 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCHunter Wilson 8   27.33 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERJohn Allen Stogner 8   17.63 Y F

 2 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDHenry Calatrello 8   17.85 Y F

 3 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYLandry Schmuck 7   17.99 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERMason Holtcamp 8   18.10 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOConnor Jiminez 8   20.55 Y F

 6 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAJackson Hardy 8   21.69 Y F

 7 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSWill Brambach 8   22.08 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALRiley Groves 6   22.60 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOKieran Craig 8   23.05 Y F

 10 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAMichael Matthews 7   23.41 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsMTSPJamieson Bennett 7   23.97 Y F

 12 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011RSALNicholaus Stokes 8   24.01 Y F

- 13 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCTyler Briggs 8   24.06 Y F

 14 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRALuke Robin 8   24.18 Y F

 15 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENWilliam Ziegler 7   24.25 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALNolen Paul 8   24.32 Y F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGCarter Wimberly 8 1:55.55 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSJoe Swing 10   31.59 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGJudson Burney 9   32.14 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDWylder Herring 10   32.88 Y F

 4 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOGabe Jackson 10   33.00 Y F

 5 6/15/2011 Greenwyche vs WhitesburgGRENParker League 10   33.32 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRACarson Amos 9   33.67 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontPIEDBenjamin Werth 10   33.69 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRARobert Lehman 10   33.93 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersLILYBryan Counts 10   34.50 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERNicholas Formby 10   34.86 Y F

 11 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsHAMCNathan Harrison 10   34.90 Y F

 12 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSORiley Klemm 10   35.10 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERNathan Gunn 10   35.33 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGGarrett Jose 10   35.70 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENConnors Landwehr 10   36.18 Y F

- 16 6/22/2011 2011 SJST vs. VHCC - 6.22.11 - YardsSEVHCCJack Welborn 10   36.22 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSJoe Swing 10   36.79 Y F

 2 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGJudson Burney 9   39.68 Y F

 3 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDBenjamin Werth 10   40.86 Y F

 4 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSORiley Klemm 10   40.92 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRACarson Amos 9   41.65 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERNicholas Formby 10   42.53 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCNathan Harrison 10   42.96 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCBlake Neill 10   43.65 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERNathan Gunn 10   43.85 Y F
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 10 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTColin O'Kain 10   44.16 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENConnors Landwehr 10   44.28 Y F

 12 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOJoshua Huskey 10   46.32 Y F

 13 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOJon-Michael Bazzle 10   48.12 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENChristopher Claybourne 10   48.47 Y F

 15 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MCSTJack Sentell 9   48.55 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersMCSTCaleb Worshek 10   49.03 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDBenjamin Werth 10   43.19 Y F

 2 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOGabe Jackson 10   45.15 Y F

 3 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MCSTCaleb Worshek 10   45.62 Y F

 4 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOJon-Michael Bazzle 10   46.02 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDWylder Herring 10   46.06 Y F

 6 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGGarrett Jose 10   46.59 Y F

 7 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011LILYJohn David Rorex 9   46.72 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENParker League 10   47.05 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCSean Kelly 10   48.60 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRANoah Jones 10   49.13 Y F

 11 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDAndrew Burns 9   49.64 Y F

 12 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGReynolds Wilson 10   49.87 Y F

 13 6/15/2011 Byrd Springs vs Lily FlaggLILYBryan Counts 10   50.19 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGJack Maurer 9   51.07 Y F

 15 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOCaleb Wilmoth 9   52.76 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERNicholas Formby 10   52.88 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSJoe Swing 10   36.69 Y F

 2 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRACarson Amos 9   39.29 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDWylder Herring 10   39.78 Y F

 4 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011WHBGJudson Burney 9   40.69 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENConnors Landwehr 10   42.34 Y F

 6 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOGabe Jackson 10   42.43 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENParker League 10   44.07 Y F

 8 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSORiley Klemm 10   44.25 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCNathan Harrison 10   46.99 Y F

- 10 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCJack Welborn 10   47.69 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSBatts Parker 10   48.09 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDAlexander Nurre 10   48.28 Y F

 13 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERNathan Gunn 10   48.34 Y F

 14 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MCSTNeil Hudson 10   48.38 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSOJoshua Huskey 10   48.59 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTCaleb Worshek 10   48.80 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDCade Overbeek 12   25.32 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDSam Vasquez 12   26.20 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDIan Blasingame 12   26.92 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGJay Bogardus 12   27.14 Y F

 5 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011JVRADaniel Orcutt 12   27.69 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAJackson Vest 11   29.28 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENWill Cooper 12   29.40 Y F

 8 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAColin Phelps 11   30.04 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERCarey Clark 12   30.12 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERDalton Gunn 12   30.33 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENSam Kimel 12   30.75 Y F
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 12 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDAustin Smith 12   30.90 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDNicholas Nurre 12   31.41 Y F

 14 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENLucas Slobe 11   31.43 Y F

- 15 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCLiam Coddington 12   31.44 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMCollin Wheeless 11   31.45 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRADaniel Orcutt 12   31.78 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDCade Overbeek 12   32.00 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGJay Bogardus 12   32.34 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDSam Vasquez 12   32.78 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDIan Blasingame 12   33.20 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERCarey Clark 12   35.36 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENWill Cooper 12   35.81 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSWill Kretzschmar 12   35.96 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAColin Phelps 11   36.93 Y F

 10 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENChristopher Coomer 12   37.27 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAJackson Vest 11   37.64 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENLucas Slobe 11   38.00 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTMCSTMatthew Sentell 11   38.50 Y F

 14 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDAustin Smith 12   38.79 Y F

 15 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSBlake Thurman 12   39.90 Y F

 16 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersSHERDalton Gunn 12   40.05 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontPIEDCade Overbeek 12   33.93 Y F

 2 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011JVRADaniel Orcutt 12   36.13 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJackson Vest 11   36.16 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDIan Blasingame 12   36.87 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDJackson Lindow 12   37.68 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDSam Vasquez 12   38.60 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGJay Bogardus 12   38.72 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDNicholas Nurre 12   38.94 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENWill Cooper 12   39.74 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENDavis Cox 12   42.00 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENSam Kimel 12   42.13 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsSHERCarey Clark 12   42.26 Y F

 13 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOPatrick Fair 12   42.37 Y F

 14 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOIsaac Rabban 12   42.42 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotLILYTyler Andrews 12   42.77 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMCollin Wheeless 11   43.13 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDCade Overbeek 12   27.97 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRADaniel Orcutt 12   30.19 Y F

 3 6/29/2011 2011 SHER vs BYRD-MetersBYRDIan Blasingame 12   30.33 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 Byrd Springs vs Mt SpringsBYRDSam Vasquez 12   32.09 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJackson Vest 11   33.65 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAColin Phelps 11   34.49 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENSam Kimel 12   34.84 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENLucas Slobe 11   35.25 Y F

 9 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHERCarey Clark 12   36.12 Y F

- 10 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCCarter Hayes 11   37.31 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDAustin Smith 12   37.44 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERBenjamin Taylor 12   37.97 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 SJST vs Mt. CarmelMCSTMatthew Sentell 11   38.43 Y F
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 14 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSWill Kretzschmar 12   38.69 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDNicholas Nurre 12   38.97 Y F

 16 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSMatthew Mantooth 11   39.01 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENBraxton Conners 14   24.62 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRAChandler Espy 14   24.69 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHERIsaac DeVaney 13   25.04 Y F

 4 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCTrey Wintzinger 14   25.67 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJoel Sabio 14   25.72 Y F

 6 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDJackson Herring 13   25.78 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALDerek Santiago 14   26.27 Y F

- 8 6/29/2011 VHCC vs MCSTSEVHCCRussell Hyde 14   26.56 Y F

 9* 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALZach Harting 13   26.69 Y F

 9* 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMDavid Butler 14   26.69 Y F

 11 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOMacon Graves 13   26.76 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENAndrew Kimrey 14   27.15 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENEli Reynolds 14   27.16 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENPaul McNeely 13   27.30 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGJadie Burney 13   27.43 Y F

 16 6/25/2011 Sullins Whitesburg Inivitational Meet 2011MNSOCiaran Stephens 14   27.46 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back
 1 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsJVRAChandler Espy 14   27.10 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 SHER vs LILY-MetersSHERIsaac DeVaney 13   28.44 Y F

 3* 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCTrey Wintzinger 14   30.37 Y F

 3* 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENEli Reynolds 14   30.37 Y F

 5 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALZach Harting 13   31.10 Y F

 6 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALDerek Santiago 14   31.28 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENBraxton Conners 14   32.01 Y F

 8 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGJadie Burney 13   32.15 Y F

 9 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALPeyton Hayes 13   33.29 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJoel Sabio 14   34.06 Y F

 11 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDJackson Herring 13   34.50 Y F

 12 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENJohn Powell 14   35.12 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsBYRDJoseph Hinely 13   35.39 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011 JVRA vs GREN-YardsGRENPaul McNeely 13   35.47 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCScott Urban 14   35.75 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOJohn Michael 13   35.97 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Breast
 1 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENBraxton Conners 14   30.24 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAChandler Espy 14   31.25 Y F

 3 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOMacon Graves 13   33.56 Y F

 4 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDJackson Herring 13   33.78 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCTrey Wintzinger 14   33.99 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERIsaac DeVaney 13   34.25 Y F

 7 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENAndrew Kimrey 14   34.43 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 SJST vs. RSAL - 6.29.11 - YardsRSALDerek Santiago 14   34.47 Y F

 9 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSODylan Clark 14   34.82 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAJoel Sabio 14   34.89 Y F

 11 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMDavid Butler 14   35.52 Y F

 12 6/15/2011 15June2011_RSAL vs VHCC-MetersRSALZach Harting 13   36.51 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOCiaran Stephens 14   37.03 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 2011 SHER vs MTSP-YardsSHERMitchell Anderson 14   37.51 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCJack Hawkins 14   38.01 Y F
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 16 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneRSALPeyton Hayes 13   38.59 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAChandler Espy 14   26.16 Y F

 2 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALZach Harting 13   29.27 Y F

 3 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSOMacon Graves 13   29.98 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHERIsaac DeVaney 13   30.11 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALDerek Santiago 14   30.13 Y F

 6 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsGRENEli Reynolds 14   30.81 Y F

 7 6/1/2011 01June2011_RSAL vs MCST_metersRSALPeyton Hayes 13   31.04 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOMNSOCiaran Stephens 14   31.13 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENAndrew Kimrey 14   31.28 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCTrey Wintzinger 14   31.34 Y F

 11 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRAJoel Sabio 14   31.38 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsBYRDBen Manush 13   31.43 Y F

 13* 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMDavid Butler 14   32.05 Y F

 13* 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsWHBGJadie Burney 13   32.05 Y F

 15 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPBrendan Huismann 14   32.22 Y F

 16 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCScott Urban 14   32.61 Y F

Men 15-17 50 Free
 1 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDJohn Smith 15   22.84 Y F

 2 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGTchaasu Taylor 17   23.33 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSKarter Smith 16   23.56 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDJackson Lawrence 16   24.00 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRANick Olson 17   24.09 Y F

 6 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRALuke Kaliszak 15   24.24 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAZack Kaliszak 17   24.38 Y F

 8 6/15/2011 2011 Hampton Cove vs Sherwood - YardsHAMCSean McCarthy 17   24.43 Y F

 9 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDThomas Calatrello 16   24.50 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENJared Sutphin 15   24.53 Y F

 11 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRASzymmy Day 15   24.63 Y F

 12 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENEvan Bohannon 16   24.72 Y F

 13 6/8/2011 Valley Hill vs. YMVAYMCAAustin Coyle 17   24.73 Y F

 14 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMBrad Hollihan 17   24.75 Y F

 15 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMFrank Zimmerman 16   24.97 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGZach Bogardus 15   25.11 Y F

Men 15-17 50 Back
 1 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRALuke Kaliszak 15   26.44 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRASzymmy Day 15   26.62 Y F

 3 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDJack Calatrello 15   28.35 Y F

 4 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodSHERJeremiah Lane 15   28.41 Y F

 5 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSKarter Smith 16   29.06 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSCarter McDonald 15   29.22 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsGRENEvan Bohannon 16   29.25 Y F

 8 6/22/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Greenwyche-YardsPIEDJohn Smith 15   29.31 Y F

 9 6/8/2011 2011 HAMP vs Byrd Springs - YardsHAMCSean McCarthy 17   29.52 Y F

 10 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMBrad Hollihan 17   30.30 Y F

 11 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSHarrison Hudson 17   30.35 Y F

 12 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDParker Baldwin 15   30.92 Y F

 13 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneYMCAAustin Coyle 17   31.01 Y F

 14 6/1/2011 Lily Flagg vs Hampton CoveHAMCNicholas Dombrowsky 15   31.44 Y F

 15 6/29/2011 2011 WHBG vs MNSOWHBGZach Bogardus 15   31.47 Y F

 16 6/22/2011 2011 MNSO vs BLWD-MetersMNSOJared Wisener 16   31.53 Y F
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Men 15-17 50 Breast
 1 6/8/2011 Lily Flagg vs CamelotCAMBrad Hollihan 17   29.03 Y F

 2 6/22/2011 2011 CAML vs BYRD-MetersCAMFrank Zimmerman 16   29.25 Y F

 3 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDJackson Lawrence 16   29.75 Y F

 4 6/22/2011 2011 JVRA vs WHBG-YardsJVRANick Olson 17   29.96 Y F

 5 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsJVRASzymmy Day 15   30.03 Y F

 6 6/8/2011 2011 Whitesburg vs PiedmontWHBGTchaasu Taylor 17   31.31 Y F

 7 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDThomas Calatrello 16   31.85 Y F

 8 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDStone Strankman 15   32.62 Y F

 9 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersMNSORyan Petroff 17   33.05 Y F

 10* 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRAZack Kaliszak 17   33.13 Y F

 10* 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeMNSOConnor King 16   33.13 Y F

 12 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCMTSPEthan Jones 16   33.24 Y F

 13 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENMatthew Brown 16   33.36 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDJack Calatrello 15   33.41 Y F

 15 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENJared Sutphin 15   33.77 Y F

 16 6/8/2011 2011 BLOS vs GREN-YardsBLOSChristopher Roberts 15   34.36 Y F

Men 15-17 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRANick Olson 17   24.78 Y F

 2 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDJohn Smith 15   25.15 Y F

 3 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsJVRALuke Kaliszak 15   25.25 Y F

 4 6/15/2011 2011 BLOS vs JVRA-YardsBLOSKarter Smith 16   25.54 Y F

 5 6/22/2011 2011 - MTSP vs HAMCHAMCSean McCarthy 17   26.20 Y F

 6 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMFrank Zimmerman 16   26.23 Y F

 7 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsMNSOConnor King 16   26.32 Y F

 8 6/8/2011 2011 JVRA vs MNSO-YardsJVRAZack Kaliszak 17   26.72 Y F

 9 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDJackson Lawrence 16   26.90 Y F

 10 6/1/2011 2011 Camelot vs SherwoodCAMBrad Hollihan 17   26.99 Y F

 11 6/1/2011 Whitesburg vs Blossomwood 2011WHBGTchaasu Taylor 17   27.00 Y F

 12 6/1/2011 2011 Piedmont vs Jones Valley - YardsPIEDJack Calatrello 15   27.62 Y F

 13 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsBLOSHarrison Hudson 17   27.66 Y F

 14 6/29/2011 2011PIED vs BLOS-YardsPIEDThomas Calatrello 16   27.87 Y F

 15 6/16/2011 2011 MNSO - PIED-MetersPIEDStone Strankman 15   28.21 Y F

 16* 6/22/2011 RSAL vs YMCA-Meters_22JuneYMCAAustin Coyle 17   28.41 Y F

 16 6/1/2011 2011 Monte Sano vs GreenwhcyeGRENJared Sutphin 15   28.41 Y F


